
The Schedule of  

the 17th Anseong World Soft Tennis Championships 
Date Contents 

Sep 1(Sun) - Arrival in Anseong  
- Players’ Training 

Sep 2(Mon) - Arrival in Anseong  
- Players’ Training  
- Meeting for Technical officials① (Court) 
- Welcome Ceremony 18:00 (AW Convention)  
-  Sep 3(Tue) - Arrival in Anseong  
- Players’ Training 

- Meeting for Technical officials② (Court) 

- Managers’ Meeting 15:00 (Court) 

- Opening Ceremony① 18:30 (Anseong Sports Complex) 

- Opening Ceremony② 19:30 (Anseong Sports Complex) 

Sep 4(Wed) 
- Individual Singles for Men and Women① 09:30 (Court) 

- International Technical Seminar 
Sep 5(Thu) 

- Individual Singles for Men and Women② 09:30 (Court) 

- Awards Ceremonies (Center Court) 
- Live Broadcasting on Youtube&Internet  (Center Court) 

- Mixed Doubles➀ 
 Sep 6(Fri) - Mixed Doubles ➁  09:30 (Court) 

- Awards Ceremonies (Center Court) 
- Live Broadcasting by Channel A (Center Court) 

- Individual Doubles for Men and Women① (Court) 
Sep 7(Sat) 

- Individual Doubles for Men and Women② 09:30 (Court) 

- Awards Ceremonies (Center Court) 
- Live Broadcasting by Channel A Plus (Center Court) 
-  Sep 8(Sun) 
- Team Events for Men and Women① 09:30 (Court) 

- ISTF General Assembly 
Sep 9(Mon) 

- Team Events for Men and Women②(Center Court) 

- Awards Ceremonies (Center Court) 
- Live Broadcasting (Center Court) 
- Closing Ceremony and Farewell Party 17:00  

(Indoor Sports Stadium) 
Sep 10(Tue) - Departure and Sightseeing 

Sep 11(Wed) - Departure  
*Depending on the number of participating teams and broadcasting schedule, the above schedule 

can be adjusted. 




